Lorena #3492

Sprachen:
Haarfarbe:
Augenfarbe:
KorpergroBe:
Konfektionsgréfe:
Schuhgréfe:
Male:

Wohnort:

Geburtsjahr:

Studium/Ausbildung:

Aktueller Job:

Instagram:

deutsch, englisch
braun

braun

176 cm

34/36

39

80-62-92 cm

Weinheim (Baden-Wiirttemberg)

Frankfurt am Main, Weinheim (Hessen)
1998

Master of international Marketing
Marketing

2.300 Follower
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